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I Gia Biagi 

B1mc 

James Derwinski 

Sen. Don DeWitte 

Michael Paul Dunn Jr. 

arl P. Gnadt 

Richard Hamish 

Rep. Martin J. Moylan 

assaundra Rouse 

rian Shanahan 

0 Direcm 

Commissioner, Chicago Department of 
Transportation 
President 

CEO/Executive Director, Metra 

Senator 

Executive Director 

Managing Director 

State Director 

Executive Director 

Executive Director 

Representative 

Director of Office of lntermodal Project 
Implementation 
Executive Director 

National Vice President 

e1ao 1V1e1rooo111an Aaencv tor PIanmna 

City of Chicago Gia.Biagi@cityofchicago.org 

Illinois Railroad Association Tim@ilrail.org 

Commuter Rail Board jderwinski@metrarr.com 

Senate ddewitte33@gmail.com 

Region 1 Planning Council MDunn@r1 planning.erg 

Champaign-Urbana Mass Transit District kgnadt@mtd.org 

SMART-TD bob.guy1@comcast.net 

High Speed Rail Alliance rick@hsrail.org 

McLean County Regional Planning Commis- I rlai@mcplan.org 
sion 
House of Representatives staterepmoylan@gmail.com 

Illinois Department of Transportation Jason.Osborn@lllinois.gov 

Illinois State Toll Highway Authority crouse@getipass.com 

Transportation Communications Union shanahanb@tcunion.org 

.S. Sriraj Director of the Urban Transportation Center I University of Illinois Chicago 'P.s. Sriraj' <sriraj@uic.edu> 

Sen. Steve Stadelman Senator 

'If designee, please sign your name with word "designee" added. 
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Scott Shepherd 

Randy Thomas 
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FIRST & LAST NAME TITLE 

~rian Vercruysse l Rail Safety Program Administrator 

James Wild Executive Director 

*If designee, please sign your name with word "designee" added. 
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Brian.Vercruysse@illinois.gov 

East-West Gateway Council of Governments I jim.wild@ewgateway.org 

SIGNATURE ALTERNATE 
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